
 
Sign-In Sheet Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Pre-Submittal Meeting 

Primrose Oaks South Water Main Replacement 
Solicitation No.: CO-00752 

SAWS No.: 21-7002 
May 8, 2024 – 10:00 AM 

 

Rodolfo Martinez SAWS Rodolfo.martinez@saw.org 210-233-2950 

Tyler Ybarra  tyler.ybarra@saws.org 210-233-3767 

Cristina DeLaGarza  Cristina.delagarza@saws.org 210-233-3255 

Joel Guel E-Z Bel Construction, LLC jguel@ezbel.com 210-736-6595 

Dain Chernick Weston Solutions dain.chernick@westonsolutions.com 352-359-6787 

Sam Irrinki Weston Solutions Sam.Irrinki@westonsolutions.com  

Ted Zamora D Guerra Construction tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com  

Steven Plummer J&S Valve stp@jandsvalve.com 972-922-4993 
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